GREENSBORO'S BUILDING PERMIT REPORT

12 /2006

ADDRESS

1903 ADAMS FARM
6518 203 AIRPORT CENTER
1223 ASHE
2965 BATTLEGROUND
3316 C BATTLEGROUND
4002 BATTLEGROUND
1500 BRANDONSHIRE
1501 BRANDONSHIRE
1502 BRANDONSHIRE
1503 BRANDONSHIRE
1311 BRIDFORD

201 CENTREPORT
1921 COLISEUM
2700 7241 COTTAGE

311 CREEK RIDGE

526101 N ELAM

201 N ELM
3623101 N ELM

229 S ELM
1811 B FREEMAN MILL
3310 W  FRIENDLY
3326135 W FRIENDLY
3334110 W FRIENDLY
3334 W  FRIENDLY
3334129 W FRIENDLY

304 FRIENDSHIP

420 GALLIMORE DAIRY

800 200 GREEN VALLEY

3002100 N  GREENE

407 M GUILFORD COLLEGE
3208 Al HIGH POINT
3208 A2 HIGH POINT
3208 B HIGH POINT
3208 C HIGH POINT

PKWY
DR

ST
AVE
AVE
AVE
CT

CT

CT

CT
PKWY
DR
BLVD
PL

AVE
ST
ST
ST
RD
AVE
AVE
AVE
AVE
AVE
DR
RD
RD
ST
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD

ISSUE DATE
12-Dec-06
07-Dec-06
06-Dec-06
05-Dec-06
28-Dec-06
27-Dec-06
12-Dec-06
12-Dec-06
12-Dec-06
12-Dec-06
06-Dec-06
15-Dec-06
21-Dec-06
04-Dec-06
13-Dec-06
29-Dec-06
11-Dec-06
19-Dec-06
21-Dec-06
28-Dec-06
14-Dec-06
04-Dec-06
11-Dec-06
12-Dec-06
27-Dec-06
14-Dec-06
11-Dec-06
06-Dec-06
04-Dec-06
11-Dec-06
22-Dec-06
22-Dec-06
22-Dec-06
22-Dec-06

C/R

OO0O0O0O0O0000O0000000000000000000000000O0O0

SQ. FT.
0
1,500

FEE
$281
$75
$880
$57
$186
$1,767
$2,002
$2,002
$2,002
$2,002
$498
$45
$45
$90
$45
$171
12,297
$120
$177
$66
$7,359
$80
$1,847
$89
$72
$72
$183
$51
$162
$111
$46
$46
$46
$46

COST OcCC.
$58,300 AS
$15,530 BS

$450,000 AP

$9,000 BS
$50,000 BS
$745,000 AS
$987,396 FO
$987,396 FO
$987,396 FO
$987,396 FO
$202,901 MR
$1,000 TN
$1,000 TN
$17,000 AP
$1,000 AS
$50,165 BS
111,704,445 SO
$37,500 BS
$65,000 BS
$53,400 AS
$7,706,500 BS
$8,540 MR
$855,000 MR
$10,900 MR
$6,800 MR
$10,000 BS
$86,500 BS
$2,500 BS
$47,109 BS
$25,000 FR
$1,000 MR
$1,000 MR
$1,000 MR
$1,000 MR

APP.

CONTRACTOR

HAGER, JIM

WINDSOR CONTRACTING, LLC
M&M BUILDERS INC.

Tenant Permit

STARMOUNT COMM CONST, INC
Bay Hill Construction Co

MEGA BUILDERS, LLC

MEGA BUILDERS, LLC

MEGA BUILDERS, LLC

MEGA BUILDERS, LLC

BERRY CONSTRUCTION CO, INC
HAPPY RENTZ

*kk OWNER *kk

Turbo Restoration

Tenant Permit

SAMET CORPORATION
RENTENBACH CONSTRUCTORS, |
*kk OWNER *kk

MILTON KERN & CO INC

*kk OWNER *k*k

LANDMARK BLDRS OF THE TRIA
STARMOUNT COMM CONST, INC
Batten & Company

STARMOUNT COMM CONST, INC
STARMOUNT COMM CONST, INC
WILLIARD-STEWART, INC.
HIGHWOODS CONSTR. SERV. LLC
STARMOUNT COMM CONST, INC
R P MURRAY INC

FRS, INC.

LAUGHLIN-SUTTON CONST CO
LAUGHLIN-SUTTON CONST CO
LAUGHLIN-SUTTON CONST CO
LAUGHLIN-SUTTON CONST CO
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3208 D
3208 Al
3700
5709 203
1562 C
1603 B
1603
608 3
2407
2639
4301
501
1730
1107
605
1030
3717D
4640 101

wn

g =

w
w
w
w

49251104 W
49251139 W

3501
751
2000
1150
2651
2042
3083
1000
1100
1150
117512
1175
1175
5402
2823
607
300
32
32

ADDRESS

HIGH POINT

HIGH POINT

HIGH POINT

HIGH POINT
HIGHWOODS
HIGHWOODS
HIGHWOODS
HOLDEN

HOLDEN
LAWNDALE
LAWNDALE

LEE

LEE

MAGNOLIA
MARKET

MARKET

MARKET

MARKET

MARKET

MARKET
MCCUISTON
MUIRS CHAPEL
PISGAH CHURCH
PLEASANT RIDGE
RANDLEMAN
RANKIN MILL
RENAISSANCE
REVOLUTION MILL
REVOLUTION MILL
REVOLUTION MILL
REVOLUTION MILL
REVOLUTION MILL
REVOLUTION MILL
SAPP

SPRING GARDEN
STATE

SWING

TANNER WOODS
TANNER WOODS

RD
RD
RD
RD
BLVD
BLVD
BLVD

ISSUE DATE
22-Dec-06
22-Dec-06
27-Dec-06
20-Dec-06
19-Dec-06
27-Dec-06
27-Dec-06
22-Dec-06
11-Dec-06
21-Dec-06
15-Dec-06
06-Dec-06
13-Dec-06
05-Dec-06
21-Dec-06
19-Dec-06
28-Dec-06
04-Dec-06
05-Dec-06
29-Dec-06
21-Dec-06
07-Dec-06
19-Dec-06
06-Dec-06
01-Dec-06
15-Dec-06
05-Dec-06
22-Dec-06
29-Dec-06
22-Dec-06
06-Dec-06
22-Dec-06
29-Dec-06
01-Dec-06
27-Dec-06
06-Dec-06
22-Dec-06
12-Dec-06
28-Dec-06

C/R

OO0 000O00O00000000000000000000000000000000O0

SQ. FT.
0
11,707
0
2,256
1,750
0
5,300
0

0
40,000
240
700

0

0

0
3,500

20,000
936
800

o O O O o

75

o

FEE
$46
$1,894
$78
$48
$63
$46
$1,311
$53
$45
$1,152
$68
$47
$45
$0
$60
$282
$45
$512
$45
$93
$356
$157
$45
$46
$97
$212
$0
$722
$192
$732
$57
$332
$48
$662
$45
$63
$228
$547
$46

COST OcCC.
$1,000 MR
$797,000 SO
$12,000 BS
$12,000 BS
$60,000 AS
$1,000 BS
$447,000 SO
$12,700 AP
$1,000 TN
$1,201,004 BS
$5,700 oT
$23,000 ST
$1,000 TN
$0 SO
$25,000 oT
$122,000 BS
$1,000 BS
$400,000 AS
$3,400 MR
$29,200 MR
$132,000 MR
$30,000 oT
$14,000 Sl
$1,000 SO
$14,000 oT
$65,000 BS
$0 AS
$315,000 SO
$120,000 BS
$320,000 SO
$8,500 BS
$120,000 SO
$27,000 BS
$425,000 AS
$1,000 Sl
$7,840 AS
$118,000 GS
$172,517 FO
$2,600 BS

APP.

CONTRACTOR
LAUGHLIN-SUTTON CONST CO
LAUGHLIN-SUTTON CONST CO
GREENSBORO ROOFING CO, INC
FULL CIRCLE CONSTRUCTION
CHOATE CONSTRUCTION
RYBACK CONST CO, INC
RYBACK CONST CO, INC

*k*k OWN ER *kk

*kk OWN ER *k*k

T.W. SMith

Tenant Permit

*k*k OWN ER *k*k

*kk OWN ER *kk

Classic Construction of NC
WINDSOR CONTRACTING, LLC
LYNCH INTERIOR SYSTEMS
*kk OWN ER *kk

LANDMARK BLDRS OF THE TRIA
Tenant Permit

IG DEVELOPMENT, INC
PRECISION WALLS INC

SOUTH CAROLINA TEL-CON
CLARK SIGN CREATIONS

Arco Desian Build

EATONS PETROLEUM SERVICE
WIGGINS CONST. CO.
PORTRAIT HOMES CONST CO
Frank Auman Const. Co

Frank Auman Const. Co

Frank Auman Const. Co

Frank Auman Const. Co

Frank Auman Const. Co

Frank Auman Const. Co

Advantis Construction Co

M & M SIGNS + AWNINGS
MACKEY HOME IMP
MORLANDO-HOLDEN CONSTR. IN
Blue Ridae General Contractors
Blue Ridge General Contractors
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102

104

106
4721 T
2011
1713
4215 E
4217C
4401 D
4401 C
4401 E
4401 G
4401 F
2013
1409 A
2721

713

200

1008
11
3405
1800
1802
5302
14
15
3105
214
205
501
1819
3001
3027
3029
5417
32

- -

ADDRESS
THORNTON
THORNTON
THORNTON

US TWENTY NINE
VEASLEY
WALKER
WENDOVER
WENDOVER
WENDOVER
WENDOVER
WENDOVER
WENDOVER
WENDOVER
WILLOW
YANCEYVILLE
AZALEA
BARRETT
BECKWITH
BEECHCROFT
BESSEMER
BRIARBRANCH
BRUSHY FORK
BYWOOD
CALUMET
CANAAN
CANAAN
CHANDLER OAKS
CLIFFVIEW
CLIFFVIEW
COLLIER
COUNTRY CLUB
CRAIG

CREEK RIDGE
DALTON
DARDEN
DESMOND WOODS
DESMOND WOODS
DOBSON
DUTCHMANS PIPE

CT
CT
CT
HWY
ST
AVE
AVE
AVE
AVE
AVE
AVE
AVE
AVE
RD
ST
DR
CT
DR
CT
AVE
CT
DR
CT
PL
DR
DR
LN
CT
CT
DR
DR
ST
RD
RD
RD
DR
DR
RD
Ccv

ISSUE DATE
07-Dec-06
11-Dec-06
11-Dec-06
28-Dec-06
19-Dec-06
15-Dec-06
29-Dec-06
18-Dec-06
28-Dec-06
28-Dec-06
28-Dec-06
28-Dec-06
28-Dec-06
21-Dec-06
20-Dec-06
15-Dec-06
01-Dec-06
20-Dec-06
18-Dec-06
19-Dec-06
12-Dec-06
21-Dec-06
21-Dec-06
27-Dec-06
14-Dec-06
14-Dec-06
29-Dec-06
04-Dec-06
22-Dec-06
05-Dec-06
29-Dec-06
05-Dec-06
13-Dec-06
19-Dec-06
04-Dec-06
18-Dec-06
18-Dec-06
22-Dec-06
08-Dec-06

C/R

T UV UV UV UV UV UV UV UV UV OV UV XUV DUV OV XUV IV OV DUV XUV DD VIV IO OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO0

SQ. FT.
16,000
16,000
16,000

606

0
6,064
0
16,100
1,367
1,673
0
1,521
1,521
21,000
14,260
0
3,756
3,219
0

0
3,186
3,014

2,422
2,896

3,545
3,527

611

1,355

o O o o

FEE
$0
$0
$0

$212

$60
$0
$114
$1,360
$216
$131
$136
$119
$119
$326
$1,722
$60
$833
$638
$51
$100
$690
$625
$72
$45
$606
$739
$65
$622
$619
$87
$300
$60
$60
$190
$48
$0
$0
$60
$82

COST OcCC.
$0 FO
$0 FO
$0 FO

$50,000 oT
$60,000 oT
$0 AS
$28,900 BS
$535,258 MR
$65,300 MR
$41,825 MR
$43,000 MR
$38,050 MR
$38,025 MR
$90,000 GF
$740,000 BS
$6,000 FR
$249,000 FR
$186,252 FR
$3,000 AC
$19,875 FR
$196,776 FR
$170,850 FR
$12,000 FR
$1,000 FR
$165,032 FO
$206,744 FO
$3,000 BS
$173,626 FR
$172,787 FR
$25,000 FR
$109,000 FR
$5,950 FR
$1,000 FR
$80,000 FR
$1,422 FR
$0 FR
$0 FR
$1,000 FR
$9,500 FR

APP.

CONTRACTOR

D'AMATO CONSTRUCTION
D'AMATO CONSTRUCTION
D'AMATO CONSTRUCTION

TRI STAR SOLUTIONS, INC.
KOURY CORPORATION
SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION INC
TONY R SIMPKINS

LANDMARK BLDRS OF THE TRIA
JOHN S CLARK CO, INC.

JOHN S CLARK CO, INC.

JOHN S CLARK CO, INC.

JOHN S CLARK CO, INC.

JOHN S CLARK CO, INC.
MORLANDO-HOLDEN CONSTR. IN
LANDMARK BLDRS OF THE TRIA
*k*k OWNER *kk

REGAM Building Corp

PIERCE HOMES OF CAROLINA,IN
*kk OWNER *kk

INGOLD BUILDERS, INC
WINDSOR INVESTMENTS, LLC
RYLAND HOMES

AFFORDABLE SVCS & SALES CO
*kk OWNER *kk

D. D. STONE BUILDERS /SUNSTAR
D. D. STONE BUILDERS /SUNSTAR
EASTWOOD CONSTRUCTION INC
D R HORTON, INC. (attn:Denise)

D R HORTON, INC. (attn:Denise)
*kk OWNER *kk

CARR HOMES LLC

Mabe Construction, Inc

DOGGETT CONSTRUCTION CO, IN
DOZIER CONSTRUCTION

HOME DEPOT AT HOME SERVICE
WINDSOR INVESTMENTS, LLC
WINDSOR INVESTMENTS, LLC
*kk OWNER *kk

CORNERSTONE CONST. OF NC, IN
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11
1025 S
1614
1205
4113
24
4909
4930

4603 w

5574 B
1400

11
318
1805
130
1401
608 1 S
215
314
506
508
732
1819
4610
5009
1002

21
701
703
705

1918 W

201
19
21
23
11
15

3924

ADDRESS

ELM RIDGE
ENGLISH
FAIRCREST
FLEMING
FLOWERING PATH
FOREST LAKE
FOX CHASE

FOX CHASE
FRIENDLY
GARDEN VILLAGE
GRACEWOOD
GRANVILLE OAKS
GRANVILLE OAKS
GROVES STONE
HARDIE
HERITAGE HILL
HOBBS

HOLDEN
HOMEWOOD
ISABEL

JENNIFER
JENNIFER

JULIAN

KELLO
KINNAKEET
LAKE LAUREL
LAMP POST
LANDS END
LAWSON
LAWSON
LAWSON

LEE

LEFTWICH
LIBERTY SOUARE
LIBERTY SOUARE
LIBERTY SOUARE
LINDEN

LINDEN

MADISON

LN
ST
LN
RD
LN
CIR
RD
RD
AVE
WAY
DR
CT
CT
DR
ST
DR
RD
RD
AVE
ST
ST
ST
ST
DR
WAY
CT
LN
DR
LN
LN
LN
ST
ST
CIR
CIR
CIR
LN
LN
AVE

ISSUE DATE
22-Dec-06
08-Dec-06
22-Dec-06
15-Dec-06
15-Dec-06
29-Dec-06
27-Dec-06
01-Dec-06
12-Dec-06
11-Dec-06
01-Dec-06
08-Dec-06
08-Dec-06
15-Dec-06
11-Dec-06
12-Dec-06
27-Dec-06
21-Dec-06
29-Dec-06
29-Dec-06
27-Dec-06
27-Dec-06
14-Dec-06
19-Dec-06
21-Dec-06
29-Dec-06
18-Dec-06
08-Dec-06
19-Dec-06
19-Dec-06
19-Dec-06
22-Dec-06
07-Dec-06
14-Dec-06
14-Dec-06
14-Dec-06
15-Dec-06
15-Dec-06
07-Dec-06

C/R

T XY XY XY XXXV XV XXXV VXXXV VXV XXVXV VDV XV VDV XV NV VXV XV IV UV UV XUV IV UV XUV UV OV UV U D

SQ. FT.

485

0
1,699
19,734
1,300
264
3,856
3,032
0
6,000
0
4311
4,311
2,455
0
2,033
0

FEE

$70
$48
$307
$2,299
$294
$76
$863
$642
$60
$817
$73
$791
$791
$538
$76
$440
$67
$95
$72
$60
$281
$281
$84
$51
$801
$91
$60
$222
$560
$560
$560
$502
$48
$499
$515
$499
$0
$0
$136

COST OcCC.
$6,000 FR
$1,750 FR

$74,485 FR
$2,050,000 ED
$70,600 FR
$8,000 RG
$260,000 FR
$190,259 FR
$15,000 oT
$260,000 SO
$6,503 FR
$255,000 FO
$255,000 FO
$148,988 FR
$13,000 FR
$120,093 FR
$5,000 FR
$28,500 AP
$19,500 FR
$25,000 FR
$65,870 FR
$65,870 FR
$29,999 FR
$2,800 FR
$248,000 FR
$15,000 FR
$6,000 AC
$75,000 FR
$156,334 FO
$156,334 FO
$156,614 FO
$490,000 Fl
$1,650 FR
$133,838 FO
$138,488 FO
$133,838 FO
$0 TH
$0 TH
$32,750 FR

APP.

AD
AD
NC
AD
NC
NC
NC
NC
RW
NC
AL
NC
NC
NC
AD
NC
RP
AD
AL
DI
NC
NC
AL
RP
NC
AD
NC
AL
NC
NC
NC
AL
AD
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
AL

CONTRACTOR

L M | Builders, Inc

*k*k OWNER *k*k

SHUGART ENTERPRISES, LLC
R P MURRAY INC

KEYSTONE GROUP, INC

*k*k OWNER *k*k

BEST BUILDERS, INC

ERA, INC T/A ERA PROPERTIES
WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION CO. |
Karing Construction, Inc

SEARS HOME IMP. PROD
GARY JOBE BUILDER, INC.
GARY JOBE BUILDER, INC.
WINDSOR INVESTMENTS, LLC
BARNA CONST INC

JOHN KAVANAGH COMPANY
Walker Construction Svcs

*k*k OWNER *k*k

*kk OWNER *kk

NEW AGE BUILDERS INC
Sandra Anderson Builders, Inc
Sandra Anderson Builders, Inc
*k*k OWNER *k*k

AKR BUILDERS

JORDAN HOMES OF NC, INC
Ronda Lee Smith

*kk OWNER *k*k

MADISON ASSOCIATES, LLC
Parker & Orleans Homebuilders,
Parker & Orleans Homebuilders,
Parker & Orleans Homebuilders,
LOMAX CONSTRUCTION, INC.
*k*k OWNER *k*k

KEYSTONE GROUP, INC
KEYSTONE GROUP, INC
KEYSTONE GROUP, INC

Don Smith Gen Contr, Inc

Don Smith Gen Contr, Inc

JAN W. HILTON BUILDERS, INC
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101
3812
3813
3839
3811
2102
1301
6121
6123
6125
6127
4007
4610
2548
2800

504

506

2
17
2223

609
4901
4903
4905
4907
4912
3799
1404
4804
3710
2722
1006
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
5632
5634

ADDRESS
MANCHESTER

MARIBEAU WOODS
MARIBEAU WOODS
MARIBEAU WOODS

MARTIN
MAYWOOD
MCDOWELL
MORGAN
MORGAN
MORGAN
MORGAN
MOUNTAINRIDGE
NORSAW
NORTH BEECH
NORTHAMPTON
OHENRY
OHENRY

OLD PINE
OLIVER
PASCHAL
PEACH ORCHARD
PEPPERCORN
PEPPERCORN
PEPPERCORN
PEPPERCORN
PEPPERCORN
PINENEEDLE
RANDOLPH
RED BRUSH
REGENTS PARK
ROBIN HOOD
RONALD
RONALD
RONALD
RONALD
RONALD
RONALD
ROUNDUP
ROUNDUP

PL
DR
DR
DR
AVE
ST
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR
CT
LN
DR
BLVD
BLVD
CIR
CT
ST
DR
LN
LN
LN
LN
LN
DR
AVE
DR
LN
DR
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
CIR
CIR

ISSUE DATE
19-Dec-06
15-Dec-06
08-Dec-06
08-Dec-06
20-Dec-06
28-Dec-06
08-Dec-06
05-Dec-06
05-Dec-06
05-Dec-06
05-Dec-06
01-Dec-06
04-Dec-06
14-Dec-06
07-Dec-06
04-Dec-06
04-Dec-06
22-Dec-06
19-Dec-06
06-Dec-06
15-Dec-06
08-Dec-06
08-Dec-06
08-Dec-06
08-Dec-06
15-Dec-06
20-Dec-06
06-Dec-06
01-Dec-06
08-Dec-06
15-Dec-06
08-Dec-06
08-Dec-06
08-Dec-06
19-Dec-06
08-Dec-06
08-Dec-06
07-Dec-06
07-Dec-06

C/R

T XY XY XY XXXV XV XXXV VXXXV VXV XXVXV VDV XV VDV XV NV VXV XV IV UV UV XUV IV UV XUV UV OV UV U D

SQ. FT.

9,518
3,485

0
1,704

O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o

2,029
3,624
2,835
2,580
2,918
2,772
1,190

2,796

96
2,099
2,580
1,956
1,616
2,772
1,956
1,272
1,748

FEE
$1,516
$759
$339
$307
$94
$108
$48
$0
$0
$0
$0
$56
$51
$67
$54
$60
$60
$57
$61
$60
$447
$785
$625
$583
$648
$635
$226
$48
$512
$88
$51
$440
$583
$551
$294
$609
$551
$304
$304

COST OcCC.
$480,048 FR
$217,060 FR
$83,800 FR
$74,840 FR
$30,000 FR
$23,000 FR
$1,500 FR
$0 TH
$0 TH
$0 TH
$0 TH
$1,000 FR
$2,107 FR
$12,500 FR
$3,500 FR
$1,000 FR
$1,000 FR
$4,500 AC
$2,600 FR
$7,000 FR
$117,910 FR
$221,510 FR
$172,374 FR
$159,456 FR
$179,156 FR
$175,178 FR
$52,000 FR
$1,500 FR
$138,737 FR
$12,250 FR
$2,185 AC
$115,454 FR
$159,456 FR
$149,846 FR
$70,392 FR
$167,934 FR
$149,846 FR
$72,764 FO
$72,764 FO

APP.

NC
NC
NC
NC
AL

RP

AL

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
AL

AL

AD
DM
DM
NC
AL

DM
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
RS

NC
AD
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

CONTRACTOR

WOLFE CONSTRUCTION INC
WINDSOR INVESTMENTS, LLC
WINDSOR INVESTMENTS, LLC
WINDSOR INVESTMENTS, LLC
JOHN MARKS & ASSOCIATES, INC
HWS ENTERPRISES, LLC

E OWNER *kk

WINSTEAD CONSTRUCTION & DE
WINSTEAD CONSTRUCTION & DE
WINSTEAD CONSTRUCTION & DE
WINSTEAD CONSTRUCTION & DE
P G Bradshaw & Co

HOME DEPOT AT HOME SERVICE
Blue Ridae Builders

Olde Greensborough Const

EME, INC

EME, INC

*kk OWNER *k*k

BRUCE TERMINIX

D H GRIFFIN WRECKING CO

K Hovnanian Homes of NC, Inc
KEYSTONE GROUP, INC
KEYSTONE GROUP, INC
KEYSTONE GROUP, INC
KEYSTONE GROUP, INC
KEYSTONE GROUP, INC

WAYNE L. STUTTS BLDR INC.

*kk OWNER *kk

D R HORTON, INC. (attn:Denise)
Acorn Construction, Inc

*k*k OWNER *k*k
KEYSTONE GROUP,
KEYSTONE GROUP,
KEYSTONE GROUP,
KEYSTONE GROUP,
KEYSTONE GROUP, INC
KEYSTONE GROUP, INC
SHUGART ENTERPRISES, LLC
SHUGART ENTERPRISES, LLC

NC
NC
NC
NC
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5636
5638
11
5514
3814
2011
3913
3915
3919
3921
3923
415
1119
3708
34
36
38
900
108
3607
906
5611
6110
6114
6124
6132
6134
1203

1625
1500
1405
3625
1005
3

24
707
714
715

ADDRESS
ROUNDUP
ROUNDUP
SANDERLING
SEVEN GATES
SHEPWAY
SMOKERIDGE
SPRINGBROOK
SPRINGBROOK
SPRINGBROOK
SPRINGBROOK
SPRINGBROOK
STONEY RUN
SUMMER
SWEET BIRCH
TANNER WOODS
TANNER WOODS
TANNER WOODS
THORNCROFT
THORNTON
THROUGHBROOK
TOPSAIL
TOPSAIL
TROTTING
TROTTING
TROTTING
TROTTING
TROTTING
VALLEYMEDE
WAXWING

WAY

WEST LAKE
WESTMINSTER
WHITWORTH
WILD WOLF
WILLETT
WILLETT
WILLOW HOPE
WOODLAKE
WOODLAKE

CIR
CIR
PL
DR
LOOP
LN
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR
PL
DR
LN
LN
LN
RD
CT
CT
DR
CT
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
RD
CcVv
ST
DR
DR
DR
DR
WAY
WAY
ST
DR
DR

ISSUE DATE

07-Dec-06
07-Dec-06
01-Dec-06
14-Dec-06
04-Dec-06
28-Dec-06
22-Dec-06
22-Dec-06
22-Dec-06
22-Dec-06
22-Dec-06
19-Dec-06
29-Dec-06
19-Dec-06
12-Dec-06
12-Dec-06
12-Dec-06
21-Dec-06
11-Dec-06
22-Dec-06
15-Dec-06
18-Dec-06
22-Dec-06
22-Dec-06
08-Dec-06
22-Dec-06
22-Dec-06
15-Dec-06
08-Dec-06
27-Dec-06
18-Dec-06
12-Dec-06
21-Dec-06
21-Dec-06
14-Dec-06
14-Dec-06
14-Dec-06
15-Dec-06
15-Dec-06

C/R

T XY XY XY XXXV XV XXXV VXXXV VXV XXVXV VDV XV VDV XV NV VXV XV IV UV UV XUV IV UV XUV UV OV UV U D

SQ. FT.

1,748
1,748
0
3,378
1,531
280
1,198
1,543
1,198
1,543
1,198
3,298
0
2,739
1,666
3,391
3,686
3,014
16,000
1,861
1,913
2,879
1,699
1,470
1,458
1,699
1,470
0

0

0

0
3,708
2,836
2,535
2,896

1,320
2,315
2,402

FEE
$304
$304
$0
$749
$291
$57
$256
$274
$256
$274
$256
$586
$124
$651
$427
$541
$547
$655
$0
$330
$333
$619
$307
$278
$278
$307
$278
$171
$114
$60
$76
$713
$593
$567
$739
$0
$235
$482
$508

COST OcCC.
$72,764 FO
$72,764 FO

$0 FR
$210,000 FO
$68,310 FR
$4,507 AC
$59,920 FR
$65,800 FR
$59,920 FR
$65,800 FR
$59,920 FR
$162,120 FR
$25,000 FR
$168,012 FR
$125,856 FO
$170,345 FO
$172,517 FO
$180,020 FR
$0 FO
$80,900 FR
$80,405 FR
$171,946 FR
$74,485 FR
$64,935 FR
$64,571 FR
$74,485 FR
$64,935 FR
$27,811 RG
$24,000 FR
$12,000 FR
$7,600 FR
$199,704 FR
$161,040 FR
$153,036 FR
$206,744 FO
$0 CN
$55,440 FR
$130,540 FR
$139,496 FR

APP.

NC
NC
AD
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
RP

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
AD
DM
RP

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

CONTRACTOR

SHUGART ENTERPRISES, LLC
SHUGART ENTERPRISES, LLC
*kk OWNER *kk

D. D. STONE BUILDERS /SUNSTAR
OLD SOUTH HOME COMPANY
*kk OWNER *k*k

Alert Const Remodel & Repair

Alert Const Remodel & Repair

Alert Const Remodel & Repair

Alert Const Remodel & Repair

Alert Const Remodel & Repair

D R HORTON, INC. (attn:Denise)
TRI-CO CONTRACTORS, INC
CENTEX HOMES

Blue Ridae General Contractors

Blue Ridge General Contractors

Blue Ridae General Contractors
RYLAND HOMES

D'AMATO CONSTRUCTION
WINDSOR INVESTMENTS, LLC
OLD SOUTH HOME COMPANY
OLD SOUTH HOME COMPANY
SHUGART ENTERPRISES, LLC
SHUGART ENTERPRISES, LLC
SHUGART ENTERPRISES, LLC
SHUGART ENTERPRISES, LLC
SHUGART ENTERPRISES, LLC
DUTCH BARNS/ATTN YOLANDA
PARADISE DECKING

WARD CLEARING & GRADING
RICHARDSON HOME IMPROVEM
KEYSTONE GROUP, INC
RYLAND HOMES

RYLAND HOMES

D. D. STONE BUILDERS /SUNSTAR
D. D. STONE BUILDERS /SUNSTAR
Sandra Anderson Builders, Inc

K Hovnanian Homes of NC, Inc

K Hovnanian Homes of NC, Inc

Tuesday, January 02, 2007
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ADDRESS ISSUE DATE C/R SQ.FT. FEE COST OCC. APP. CONTRACTOR

925 WOODLAKE DR 18-Dec-06 R 1,782 $421 $108,504 FR NC K Hovnanian Homes of NC, Inc
3704 WORTHING CT 28-Dec-06 R 5,391 $918 $266,508 FR NC MCCAR HOMES
4 WYNNEWOOD CT 22-Dec-06 R 5,413 $902 $289,088 FR NC Don Smith Gen Contr, Inc
Page 7 of 7
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